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GOVERNING BODY OF EACH TAXING ENTITY AND THEIR CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

City of Crane 

Mayor- Manuel Cadena, Jr.     mcadena@crane.texas.goc 

             Chris Lewis                 clewis@crane.texas.gov 

             Joe Morrison               jmorrison@crane.texas.gov 

             Tim King                    tking@crane.texas.gov 

             Chad Aguilar              caguilar@crane.texas.gov   

             Ginger Slater              gslater@crane.texas.gov 

             Norma Pinedo            npinedo@crane.texas.gov 

 

Crane County 

Judge - Roy Hodges                                                   432-558-1100   rhodges@co.crane.tx.us 

Commissioner, Precinct 1 – Manuella Kirkpatrick   432-558-1101   manuella.kirkpatrick@co.crane.tx.us 

Commissioner, Precinct 2 – Dennis Young              432-558-1101   dyoung@co.crane.tx.us  

Commissioner, Precinct 3 – Domingo Escobedo      432-558-1101   domingo.escobedo@co.crane.tx.us 

Commissioner, Precinct 4 – Danny Castro                432-558-1101   dcastro@co.crane.tx.us 

 

Crane Water District 

William Roy Wright – Acting President                  rwright@cranecowd.org 

Randall Pittman - Secretary                                       rpittman@cranecowd.org 

Tom Brown                                                              tbrown@cranecowd.org  

Martin Moya                                                            mmoya@cranecowd.org 

Michael Lozano                                                       mlozano@cranecowd.org  

Ex Officio:     

Crane County Judge, Roy Hodges                           rhodges@co.crane.tx.us 

Crane City Manager, Jason Little                            jlittle@crane.texas.gov  

 

Crane ISD 

Roy Garcia, Superintendent, 432-558-1022 rgarcia@craneisd.com 

Hunter Seabourn  432-425-2090 hseabourn@craneisd.com  

Cynthia Beardslee-Garret 432-693-7020 cbeardslee@craneisd.com  

Sally Dodd   432-631-5066 sdodd@craneisd.com  

POSITION 5   VACANT UNTIL FILLED 

Azuzena Morales  432-661-0885 amorales@craneisd.com 

Tyler Esparza   432-438-7587 tesparza@craneisd.com 

Anna Valenzuela-Gonzales 432-634-2306 agonzales@craneisd.com 

 

Crane Hospital District 

Pct 1, Rosemary Cavazos        432-558-3555                        lharris@cranememorial.org  

Pct 2, Julie Hardcastle             432-558-3555                        lharris@cranememorial.org  

Pct 3, Kenneth Croker             432-558-3555                        lharris@cranememorial.org  

Pct 4, Cherri Brents                 432-558-3555                        lharris@cranememorial.org   

At Large, Ty Golliher             432-558-3555                         lharris@cranememorial.org  

At Large, Ben Fuentes            432-558-3555                         lharris@cranememorial.org  

At Large, Kim Harrelson        432-558-3555                         lharris@cranememorial.org  

CEO, Laci Harris         432-558-3555  Ext. 133          lharris@cranememorial.org    

CFO, Barry Bergman   432-558-3555  Ext. 148          bbergman@cranememorial.org  

CNO, Pat Touchstone       432-558-3555  Ext 111           ptouchstone@cranememorial.org  
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Crane County Emergency Services District #1 

Kendal Harman, President                                       kharman@ccesd1.org 

Sandy Hubbard, Vice President                               sandra.hubbard@co.crane.tx.us    

Arron Martin, Treasurer                                           amartin@ccesd1.org  

Andrew Ovalle, Secretary                                         aovalle@ccesd1.org 

Sonny Williams, Asst. Treasurer                              swilliams@ccesd1.org 
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